1. Match word with translations:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Old
Fast
Bad
Quiet
Small
New
Easy
Difficult
Cold

10) Expensive
11) Ugly

12) Late

13) Hot

14) Young
15) Slow

16) Early
17) Beautiful
18) Cheap
19) Good
20) Loud

21) Big

2. Give the answer:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Not quiet —
Not bad -

Not beautiful —
Not new —

Not difficult —
Not cheap -
Not slow —

Not big —

Not cold —

10) Not early —
11) Not young —

taLIVEWORKSHEETS

a) Aoporoi
b) ropaumnia, Mapkuia
C) CNOMHBIA
d) ManeHbKKM
e) xopowni
f) nnoxown
g) HOBbIW
h) crapeiit
i) BbiCTPBIA
j) Trxmia
k) nerxkmit, npocton
1) xonoaHbIK, 3amep3LL KA
m) 6onblioi
n) HEKpacHBbIK, CTPALWWHbIA
0) KpacuBblid
p) MeaneHHbIH
q) No3gHWi, ONO3aaBLIKWIA
r) rpomKmiA
S) gewesbli
t) monogon
u) paHHKiA



